
Shelter

Limited

BW
 h 1.50

G
ate

Gate

BW
 h 0.70

BW
 h 1.50

BW
 h 0.70

BW
 h 0.70

BW
 h 0.65

GPR

Bicycle

IC

B
B
B
B
B
B

No Access

No Access
Private Property

Private Property

No Access
Sub-station

PW
F h 2.1

PW
F 
h 2
.1

PW
F 
h 
2.
1

PW
F h 2.1

PWF h 2.15

SF h 2.3

SF h 2.3
SF h 2.2

SF h 2.1

Bh

G

Barrier
Barrier

BarrierBarrier

SF h 2.0

PWF h 2.0

CW h 2.3

PW
F h 2.15

CW h 2.3

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

TarmacTarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

CPS
CPS

CPSCPS

Gravel

Gravel

Conc Conc

ConcGravel

Gate

MH

IC

MH

IC
MH

MH
MH

MH

MH

MH

IC

ICMH

MH

MH

MH

G

G

G
G

G

GPR

BB

h 10
s 5
g 0.4

DP

DP

DP

DP

LP LP

LP

G
ate

Access

30.85

30.86

30
.8
7
30
.8
7

30
.8
2

30
.78

30
.76

30.80

30.81

30.77

30.76

30
.7
1

30.73

30.65

30.66

30.66

30.49

30.54

30.6630.72

30.59

30.65

30.74

30.7630.79

30.79

30.70

30.66

30.75
30.82

30.73

30.78

30.80

30.85

30.80

30.92

30.62

30.6530.69

30.53

30.76

30.51

30.92

30.89

30.87

30
.9
0

30.87

30.89

30.97

30.89

30.91 30.89

30.86
30.86

30.8130.92

30.72
30.78

30.8530.86

30.95

30.90

30.84

31.00

30.97

30.96

30.95

30.94

30.87

30.94

30.97

30.95

31.03

30.89

30.97
31.04

30.95

31.00

30.89

30.85

30.76
30.7330.91

30.78
30.72

30.79

30.83

30.90
30.86

30.9530.91

30.94

30.98
31.04

31.0231.02
30.96

30.97 30.99 31.00
30.98

30.9930.98
30.9531.01

30.91 30.88

30.93

30
.9
1
30
.9
1

30
.86

30
.81

30.75

30.72

30
.7
7 30.69

30.73
30.69

30.50
30.58

30.66
30.66

30.72

30.52

30
.80
30
.71

30.56
30.50

30.50

30.85

30
.8
3

30
.8
8

30.91

30.9030.91

30
.8
8

30.88 30.86 30.82 30
.8
7

30.46
30.43

30.96 30.98

30.99
30.96

30.98

30.99
31.04 31.04

30.9830.9930.9930.9930.99
30.99

30.99 30.98

30.93
30.94
30.98

30.49

30.51
30.51

30.61

30.62

CL30.82

CL30.58

CL30.46

CL30.48 CL30.60

CL30.58

CL30.82

CL30.91

CL30.67

CL30.86CL30.87

CL30.88
CL30.87

CL30.69

CL30.71

CL31.00

30.78 30.56
30.47

30.59

30.8830
.8
8

30.27

CL30.68

30.32

30
.2
5

30.30

30
.3
0

30
.3
0

30
.5
0 30.36

30.33
30.54

30
.8
2

30.37

30.36

30.28

30.30

30.30

30.29

30.30

30.34
30.35

30.27
30.27

30.26
30.24

30.25

30.28

30.26

30.18
30.19

30.20 30.21

30.44
30.27

30.49

30.36
30.36

30.33
30.38

30.37

30.25

30.33

30.32
30.36

STN1

STN2

STN4

STN5

STN6

Warehouse

JOHNSON'S INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE

SILVERDALE ROAD

HILLINGDON BOROUGH 
CENTRAL MOSQUE

J. VAN VLIET (HEATHROW) 
CASH & CARRY

NATCO CASH & CARRY

ASIAN TRADES

SILVERDALE FACTORY 
CENTRE

BOUNDARY OF APPLICATION

0 5 10

SCALE 1:200 METERS

ORDNANCE SURVEY, © CROWN COPYRIGHT 224. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. LICENCE NUMBER 100022432

COPYRIGHT STATEMENT
©CROWN COPYRIGHT AND DATABASE RIGHTS 2024. OC AC0000813445

2.5 20

ISO A0

PD
F 
PR
IN
T 
DA
TE
:

BA
SE
D 
ON
 T
EM
PL
AT
E 
VE
RS
IO
N:

CONFIDENTIAL
ANY UNAUTHORIZED USE OR REPRODUCTION OF THIS DOCUMENT IN WHOLE OR IN PART IS 

PROHIBITED. DELETE THIS DOCUMENT IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED IT IN ERROR

SHEET NO:

TITLE:

PROJECT:

PAPER SIZE:

PRINT IN COLOUR

SCALE:

FILE NO:

REV:

MECH/ELEC ENGINEERS: SECURITY ENGINEER:

CIVIL/STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS:

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:

ARCHITECT:

OTHER CONSULTANT:

15
/01
/20
26
 17
:08
:58

 1 : 200 P02

SK
I2S
1.0

600-MCA-00-XX-DR-A-1012

EXISTING SITE PLAN

DATA CENTRE

DR
AW
IN
G 
CR
EA
TE
D 
US
IN
G 
RE
VI
T 
- M
OD
EL
 N
UM
BE
R:
 LH
R6
00
-M
CA
-0
0-
XX
-M
3-
A-
00
01

A-1012

Ethos Engineering
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REV DATE DESCRIPTION DRN | ENG | CHK | APP
P01 09.10.2024 PLANNING SUBMISSION CZ     BW     IOK     SS
P02 15.01.2026 REVISED PLANNING SUBMISSION CZ     BW     IOK     SS


